Concurso Publico Castanhal Edital 01/2012

Resultado Geral

Nivel Médio
Cargo: 19 - Fiscal de Obras

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

047056

006220

051665

058581

028179

016302

030719

027211

008364

057578

075647

039860

020410

007635

073123

006779

036137

CHARLES

CLAUDINO SA N

DASILVA

RAFAEL
RODRIGUES
DE SOUSA
CAVALCANTE

HELIO
AUGUSTO
CARDOSO
SARAIVA
JUNIOR

JOAO PAULO
SILVA E SILVA

FRANCISCO
WILLAME DE
MORAIS
FILHO

ANTONIO
ALAN
NOGUEIRA
OLIVEIRA

DIEGO DE
SOUZA DIAS

FABRICIO
AGUIAR DO
AMARAL

JAIRO DE
JESUS
FERREIRA
TEIXEIRA

ELIDA
TEIXEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

ELVIS
ENDREO
ARAGAO
TAVARES

MICHAEL
RUAN NUNES
DE LIMA

FLAVIO MAX
DO VALE
NEVES

ADRIANA
HAGE ALVES
LIMA

RUI ALMEIDA
GONCALVES
NETO

CLAUDEMIR
DO

SILVA

SHAYENNE
DE JESUS
SILVA

P4

P4

N
NASCIMENTO

45,00

39,00

39,00

37,00

36,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

34,00

33,00

33,00

33,00

32,00

32,00

31,00

31,00

30,00

10,00

14,00

6,00

8,00

8,00

10,00

7,00

7,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

9,00

7,00

13,00

9,00

7,00

8,00

6,00

8,00

8,00

9,00

7,00

8,00

8,00

6,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

8,00

9,00

5,00

7,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

9,00

8,00

9,00

5,00

9,00

6,00

5,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

6,00

6,00

2,00

4,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

14/08/2012

9,00

4,00

8,00

5,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

7,00

9,00

4,00

5,00

5,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

4,00

5,00

05/09/1975

08/04/1987

23/05/1988

09/09/1992

14/11/1988

12/06/1987

03/02/1989

05/03/1994

13/09/1971

29/05/1984

26/06/1988

08/05/1994

11/01/1971

11/03/1970

22/06/1989

06/10/1981

06/03/1991

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

034504

025966

073977

005313

020076

047929

012380

066750

064713

020791

078481

045707

002251

073459

022820

021398

059048

060446

WALMIR DA
CRUZ
CHAGAS
JUNIOR

JOSE
JAQUESON
VIEIRA
CAVALCANTE

LEANDRO
FERNANDES
DE SOUZA

EDINALDO DE
SOUZA
OLIVEIRAA

ANTONIO DA
SILVA CRUZ

PAULO
JEFFERSON
DE OLIVEIRA
CARVALHO

EDINALDO
JOSE DA
SILVA
CORREA

CELIA
REGINA
NERIS

JOSE

WASHINGTON
MODESTO DA
SILVA JUNIOR

JOSE
HELDER
MENDES DE
MORAES

NEIMAR
BATISTADA
SILVA

RUBEM
SOUZA DA
SILVA

TASSIO
RENEE DA
SILVA
QUADROS

ANDRE
CARLOS
ALVES DE
LIMA

FILIPE
MONTEIRO
LISBOA

MARIA DA
CONCEICAO
NASCIMENTO
DOS SANTOS

GLAUTER
DANTAS
ELIAS

ALMIR
NAZARENO
OLIVEIRA DE
ARAUJO

CARLOS

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

30,00

30,00

30,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

26,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

12,00

8,00

8,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

9,00

9,00

6,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

8,00

8,00

4,00

4,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

4,00

2,00

5,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

8,00

5,00

5,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

7,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

5,00

3,00

7,00

4,00

7,00

3,00

6,00

5,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

25/11/1986

05/09/1970

04/02/1984

03/01/1973

15/01/1983

15/06/1991

28/07/1953

30/04/1974

13/10/1983

17/10/1985

221111978

10/05/1980

30/01/1993

20/09/1991

28/11/1992

16/02/1978

15/08/1967

18/04/1970

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

024561

052325

003568

003768

002830

047365

031955

001100

034671

060885

073923

036976

034777

048351

044690

040924

078449

035678

069548

006951

045142

EDUARDO N
SILVA
GUIMARAES

RENATO
AUGUSTODO N
NASCIMENTO

BENEDITA DA
SILVA N
MONTEIRO

MANOEL
EDIMARREIS N
DO CARMO

ALEXBRUNO
VIEIRA N
CUNHA

ERIKA COSTA
BEZERRA

LUCAS DO
NASCIMENTO N
PINHO

BRUNO
ESCOBAR N
JULIO

ALLAN BIACHI
DASNEVES N
FAVACHO

JOEL
FERREIRA N
DOS SANTOS

GISELE DA
SILVA N
MARTINS

EVERALDO
MACIEL N
ALVES

ARMANDO DO
ROSARIO N
SOUZA

VANIA MARIA
BRITO LISBOA

RAFAELA
LARISSADOS N
REIS AMORIM

CARLOS
EDUARDO
BRAGA
MODESTO

EDMILSON
DE SOUSA N
LOBO

JOSE ALDENY
COSTADE N
LIMA

MARINA
MARTINSDE N
ALMEIDA

GLEYSON N
LIMA DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO
NONATO

26,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

8,00

6,00

5,00

12,00

9,00

9,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

2,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

3,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

7,00

8,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

6,00

4,00

6,00

2,00

1,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

6,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

7,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

3,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

4,00

1,00

0,00

5,00

4,00

8,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

3,00

2,00

13/04/1986

06/11/1972

10/09/1980

18/06/1987

16/09/1989

11/08/1982

12/09/1992

25/08/1982

02/04/1987

14/12/1985

29/01/1982

11/11/1981

12/07/1982

05/01/1987

16/04/1989

08/01/1993

15/12/1980

10/11/1992

01/01/1993

03/08/1992

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

039831

065825

002640

045025

031324

055185

025338

062288

076214

007066

015028

057763

000689

003871

010135

017342

057884

047640

CORREA
BRAGA

JOAO SIDNEY
SODRE DE
FRANCA

ANA CELIA
PINHO DA
SILVEIRA

ANTONIO
JAMMES
MUNIZ
MAGALHAES

LUCIVANE
MIRANDA
LOBO

HELLEN
CLAUDY DOS
SANTOS

CARLOS
GASPAR
FREITAS

BELARMINO
RIBEIRO DE
SOUZANETO

ANTONIO
RAIMUNDO
PESSOA
NOGUEIRA

CLAUDIA
FONSECA
SANTANA

JAQUELINE
BASTOS
SAMPAIO

PEDRO
HENRIQUE
PATROCINIO
LIMA

JOSIETE DO
SOCORRO
CRUZ
PEREIRA

DIOGO
HENRIQUE
DASILVA
NASCIMENTO

RAUL JAMES
SOUZA DA
COSTA

CATHARINA
NICOLE
SARMENTO
MELLO

ROBSON
SOUSA REIS

JOSE ALAN
GOMES DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA
SEBASTIANA
FERREIRA
FARIA

P4

P4

P4

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

5,00

4,00

10,00

8,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

11,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

3,00

8,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

7,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

3,00

7,00

6,00

4,00

5,00

2,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

1,00

4,00

1,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

2,00

4,00

2,00

1,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

1,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

2,00

3,00

01/10/1992

16/01/1989

271111970

04/11/1988

27/10/1971

07/10/1970

11/07/1961

09/12/1979

03/11/1965

17/12/1989

26/06/1970

12/05/1993

01/08/1988

01/01/1993

11/01/1993

25/10/1985

30/11/1989

02/08/1993

16/06/1988

conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

025244

008303

056978

006286

050168

024860

029735

041512

002304

017760

032852

034142

076250

015398

045411

078649

072919

037251

058282

060024

JAMILY
ESCOBAR
JULIO

CELIA MARIA
DE SOUSA
SANTIAGO

ALDO CERES
MORAES
PAIXAO

CARLOS
RODRIGO
DOS SANTOS
BRITO

RAFAEL
MONTEIRO
SANTA ROSA

VANDILSON
SILVA DA
SILVA

ALICE PAULA
FREITAS DOS
REIS

ARIVALDO
PEREIRA
QUEIROZ

LIVIA
CRISTINA
ALVES
NUNES

JOSEPH
WESLLEY
RIBEIRO
SOARES

CORNELIO
DE SOUZA
BRAGA

AGRIPINO
AIRES
SOBRINHO

JAIME
NAZARENO
COSTADE
SOUZA

WENDER
JOSE DE
PAULA
SOUSA

MARILIA
RAICY
CORREA DA
SILVA

PAULO JOSE
CHAGAS
NATIVIDADE

NELSON
PAES DA
POCANETO

DIMAS
RIBEIRO DE
OLIVEIRA

ELIZEU LOBO
DELIRA

ADILSON
RODRIGUES

P4

P4

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

2,00

2,00

7,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

8,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

0,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

7,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

0,00

3,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

1,00

1,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

1,00

2,00

0,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

4,00

3,00

1,00

3,00

3,00

1,00

4,00

0,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

07/08/1985

03/09/1972

09/06/1987

26/04/1991

05/07/1992

28/05/1986

27/06/1978

26/09/1952

19/06/1988

01/01/1987

31/03/1975

26/10/1950

06/07/1962

14/02/1993

15/10/1983

17/04/1985

23/12/1991

01/05/1989

18/09/1980

07/09/1973

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem 7.3

Eliminados
conforme



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

029944

046989

076566

077365

015066

058997

023557

011593

038766

068470

021599

025339

034597

036061

063732

061875

025497

NEVES

FLAVIA
CRISTINA
BARROS
SARMENTO

ENICEIA
LUCIAPINTO N
DE MORAIS

P4

FELIPE DA
SILVA E SILVA

P4

FRANCISCO
SILVADIAS

P4

MERILDES
GARCIA
SALDANHA
ALVES

EDEVALDO
SANTIAGODO F
CARMO

JOAO LUIZ
SANTOSDA F
SILVA

JOSE
VINICIUS DIAS F
DE SOUZA

WAGNER
ANTONIO F
ERVEDOSA
RIBEIRO

SANDOVAL
FURTADODA F
SILVA

LUCIANO
ALBERTO
VIEIRA
GOMES

ADMILTON
OEIRAS F
MENEZES

JEFERSON
GENTIL DA
COSTA
JUNIOR

JHONY
DANTAS F
MOREIRA

ROSELY
FERREIRA F
BRITO

EIDER SOUSA F
NUNES

REGIANE DA

SILVA SOUZA F

12,00

12,00

9,00

4,00

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

6,00

4,00

0,00

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2,00

6,00

2,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

3,00

1,00

0,00

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

25/04/1977

23/06/1970

10/03/1994

18/07/1963

10/12/1958

05/12/1954

31/10/1964

31/07/1971

27/03/1976
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